
PLAN ZAJĘĆ  

ROK SZKOLNY 2023/ 2024 – SEMESTR II 

 Poniedziałek 

 IA IC ID IE IIA IIB IIIB IIIC IVA IVB IVC 

1.    8.00   –8.45  Inf R 8 j.pol R 5  mat  11 chemia P hist 9     

2.    8.50   –9.35  Inf R 8 j.pol R 5  BIOL R 1   mat 11 chemia p chemia p hist. 9 hist. 9 hist. 9 

3.    9.40 –10.25 j.pol 5 j.pol 5 j.pol 5 j.pol 5 Fizyka 10 Fizyka 10 mat 11 mat 11 BIOL R 1 hist 9 inf R 8 

4.  10.35 –11.20 Fizyka 10 Fizyka 10 Fizyka 10 Fizyka 10 J. POL 5 -   mat 11   mat 11 BIOL R 1 hist 9 inf R 8 

5.  11.30 –12.15 z z wych 4 z z wych 4  z z wych 4  z z wych 4  z z wych 6 z z wych 6  z z wych 5  z z wych 5 z z wych 1 z z wych 1 z z wych 1 

6.  12.30 –13.15 j.hiszpańs

ki 4 

j.hiszpańs

ki 4 

j.hiszpański 

4 

j.hiszpańsk

i 4 

BIOL R 1 J. POL  5 Hist 9 Hist 9 j.ang 11 j.ang 11 j. ang 11 

7.  13.25 –14.10 j.hiszpańs

ki 4 

j.hiszpańs

ki 4 

j.hiszpański 

4 

j.hiszpańsk

i 4 

j.ang 11 j.ang 11  Fizyka R 10 j.niemiecki 

6 

j.niemiecki 6 j.niemiecki 

6 

8.  14.15 –15.00 chem R p    j.hisz4 

/ j.niem 6  
j.hisz/ 4 

j.niem 6 

 Fizyka R 10    

9.  
15.05 –15.50 

chem R p    j.hisz 4 

/ j.niem 6 
j.hisz 4/ 

j.niem 6 

     

10.  15:55-16:40            

Wtorek 

                     IA IC ID IE IIA IIB IIIB IIIC IVA IVB IVC 

0  7.30         chem R p   

1.    8.00   –8.45 j.pol 5 j.pol 5  j.pol 5 j.pol 5  j.ang 11 j. ang 11 hist 9 mat 3 chem R p j. polski R 4   

2.    8.50   –9.35 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 j. ang 6 BIOL R 1 J. POL R 5 hist 9 mat 3 chem R p j. polski R 4 mat R 10 

3.    9.40 –10.25 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 j. ang 6 chem R P  J. POL R 5 mat 11 mat 11 BIOL R 1 j. polski R 4 mat R 10 

4.  10.35 –11.20 geog 4 geog 4 geog 4 geog 4 chem R P mat  11 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 mat 10 mat 10 mat  10 

5.  11.30 – 12.15 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 geog 4 geog 4 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 j.ang 10 j.ang 10 j. ang 10 

6.  12.30 –13.15 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 geog 4 geog 4 - - j. polski 5 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 

7.  13.25 –14.10 wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf 

8.  14.15 –15.00  plastyka    plastyka   j. polski 5 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 

9.  15.05 –15.50  plastyka    plastyka      

10.  15:55-16:40  plastyka    plastyka      

Środa 

                     IA IC ID IE IIA IIB IIIB IIIC IVA IVB IVC 

1   8.00   –8.45 j.pol 4 j.pol 4 j.pol 4 j.pol 4   mat 11 inf  8 j. polski R 5 Fizyka R 10    

2   8.50   –9.35 j.pol 4 j.pol 4 j.pol 4 j.pol 4 inf  8    j.ang R10 mat 11 mat 11 j.niem 9 j.niem 9 j.niem 9 

3   9.40 –10.25 BIOL R 1 chemia p chemia p chemia p CHEMIA 4  mat  11 inf  8 inf  8 j.ang 10 j.ang 10 j. ang 10 
4 10.35 –11.20 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 j. ang 6 CHEMIA 4 chemia p Fizyka 10 Fizyka 10  j. polski 5 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 

5 11.30 – 12.15 Historia 9 Historia 9 Historia 9 Historia 9 BIOL R 1 SŁOWO Fizyka 10 fizyka 10 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 

6 12.30 –13.15 HIT 9 HIT 9 HIT 9 HIT 9 BIOL R 1 SŁOWO j. polski 5 j. polski 5  - - 

7 13.25 –14.10 wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf 

8 14.15 –15.00 wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf wf 
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Czwartek 

 IA IC ID IE IIA IIB IIIB IIIC IVA IVB IVC 

 7.30         chem R p   

1   8.00   –8.45 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 Historia 9 Historia 9   chem R p j. polski R 5  geog  R 4 |   

infR 8 

2   8.50   –9.35 chem R p Mat R 3 Historia R 6 Mat R 3 j.ang 11 j. ang 11 j. polski R 5  chem R p hist 9 geog  R  4|   

inf R 8 

3   9.40 –10.25 BIOL R 1 inf R 8 Historia R 6 geog R 4 J. POL 5   j.ang R 10 hist 9 hist 9 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 

4 10.35 –11.20 BIOL R 1 inf R 8 - geog R 4 - J. POL  5 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 hist 9 hist 9 hist 9 

5 11.30 – 12.15 edb A edb A edb A edb A edb A edb A geog 4 geog 4 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 j. polski 5 

6 12.30 –13.15 inf  8 Inf 8 inf  8  inf  8 muzyka muzyka j. polski 5 j. polski 5  BIOL R 1   

7 13.25 –14.10 muzyka muzyka muzyka muzyka BIOL R 1 J. POL R9 j. polski 5 j. polski 5     

8 14.15 –15.00 TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC j.hisz6./j.n. 5 j.hiszp6./j.n5    

9 15.05 –15.50 TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC TANIEC j.niem 5 j.niem 5    

1 15:55-16:40            

Piątek 

 IA IC ID IE IIA IIB IIIB IIIC IVA IVB IVC 

    7.30            

1 8.00   –8.45 BIOL R 1  pedag z el 

psych 9 

 PP 10 PP 10  mat 11 j.hiszpańs

ki/6 

j.hiszpański 6 j.hiszpański 

6 

2 8.50   –9.35 BIOL R 1 mat R 3 pedag z el 

psych 9 

mat R 3 mat 11 J. POL 5 PP 10 PP 10 j.hisz 6 j.hiszpański 6 j.hiszpański 

6 

3 9.40 –10.25 biznes 10 biznes 10 biznes 10 biznes 10 Historia 9 Historia 9 j.hiszpański6 j.hiszpański6 BIOL R 1 - mat R 11 

4 10.35 –11.20 HIT 9 HIT 9 HIT 9 HIT 9 J. POL 5 RUCH biol 3 biol 3 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 

5 11.30 – 12.15 Historia 9 Historia 9 Historia 9 Historia 9 J. POL 5 biol 3 j.ang 6 j.ang 6 mat 11 mat 11 mat 11 

6 12.30 –13.15  biol 3 biol 3 biol 3 HIT 9 HIT 9      

7 13.25 –14.10  biol 3 biol 3 biol 3  j.ang R 6      

8 14.15 –15.00            

9 15.05 –15.50            


